Category

A Flight Skins

A Flight Skins

A Flight Skins

B Flight Skins

B Flight Skins

B Flight Skins

B Flight Skins

B Flight Skins

B Flight Skins

B Flight Skins

C Flight Skins

C Flight Skins

C Flight Skins

C Flight Skins

C Flight Skins

C Flight Skins
Champ Flight Skins
Champ Flight Skins
Champ Flight Skins
Champ Flight Skins
Champ Flight Skins
Champ Flight Skins
Closest to Pin (1st)
Closest to Pin (1st)
Closest to Pin (1st)
Closest to Pin (1st)
Closest to Pin (2nd)
Closest to Pin (2nd)
Closest to Pin (2nd)
Closest to Pin (2nd)
Closest to Pin (3rd)
Closest to Pin (3rd)
Closest to Pin (3rd)
Closest to Pin (3rd)
D Flight Skins

D Flight Skins

D Flight Skins

D Flight Skins

D Flight Skins

D Flight Skins

D Flight Skins

D Flight Skins
Super Skins

Super Skins

Super Skins

Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Not Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Not Paid
Not Paid
Not Paid
Not Paid
Paid
Paid
Not Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Not Paid
Not Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

Player Hole
Manferdini, Daniel
Sullins, Ron
DeJesus, Richard
Glab, William
McGrath, Michael
Kattwinkel, Scott
Kattwinkel, Scott
Connolly, Kevin
Kattwinkel, Scott
Hargett, Bobby
Rodgers, Al
Mashburn, Michael
Bruce, Darrell
Fredette, Tom
Harvey, Joe

Enzor, Timothy Wayne
Hanna, Mark

Mims, Spencer
Nolan, Ryan
Kittleson, Scott
Jeltema, Brian
Trueworthy, Michael
Bussard, Gene
Johnson, Rod
Sullins, Ron
Jeltema, Brian
Lingo, James
Hargett, Bobby
Enzor, Timothy Wayne
Rodgers, Al

Mims, Spencer
Sullins, Ron

Bruce, Darrell
Enzor, Timothy Wayne
Hernandez, Moe
Wilson, Bradley
Aardahl, Chuck
Wilson, Bradley
Myers, Kyle

Myers, Kyle
Joynes, Benjamin
Myers, Kyle

Mims, Spencer
Kattwinkel, Scott
Trueworthy, Michael

9
10
12
15

4

6
11
12
13
17

1

10
14

8
16

w = o

16
18

10
16

10
16

10
16

3
12
14
15
16
18

1

6
18

Amount
$73.00
$73.00
$73.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$560.00
$560.00
$560.00



