Category	Paid	Player	Hole	Amount	
A Flight Skins	Paid	Manferdini, Daniel		9	\$73.00
A Flight Skins	Paid	Sullins, Ron		10	\$73.00
A Flight Skins	Paid	DeJesus, Richard		12	\$73.00
B Flight Skins	Not Paid	Glab, William		15	\$33.00
B Flight Skins	Paid	McGrath, Michael		4	\$33.00
B Flight Skins	Paid	Kattwinkel, Scott		6	\$33.00
B Flight Skins	Paid	Kattwinkel, Scott		11	\$33.00
B Flight Skins	Paid	Connolly, Kevin		12	\$33.00
B Flight Skins	Paid	Kattwinkel, Scott		13	\$33.00
B Flight Skins	Paid	Hargett, Bobby		17	\$33.00
C Flight Skins	Not Paid	Rodgers, Al		1	\$27.00
C Flight Skins	Not Paid	Mashburn, Michael		2	\$27.00
C Flight Skins	Not Paid	Bruce, Darrell		10	\$27.00
C Flight Skins	Not Paid	Fredette, Tom		14	\$27.00
C Flight Skins	Paid	Harvey, Joe		8	\$27.00
C Flight Skins	Paid	Enzor, Timothy Wayne		16	\$27.00
Champ Flight Skins	Not Paid	Hanna, Mark		8	\$15.00
Champ Flight Skins	Paid	Mims, Spencer		1	\$15.00
Champ Flight Skins	Paid	Nolan, Ryan		3	\$15.00
Champ Flight Skins	Paid	Kittleson, Scott		11	\$15.00
Champ Flight Skins	Paid	Jeltema, Brian		16	\$15.00
Champ Flight Skins	Paid	Trueworthy, Michael		18	\$15.00
Closest to Pin (1st)	Paid	Bussard, Gene		5	\$90.00
Closest to Pin (1st)	Paid	Johnson, Rod		8	\$90.00
Closest to Pin (1st)	Paid	Sullins, Ron		10	\$90.00
Closest to Pin (1st)	Paid	Jeltema, Brian		16	\$90.00
Closest to Pin (2nd)	Paid	Lingo, James		5	\$54.00
Closest to Pin (2nd)	Paid	Hargett, Bobby		8	\$54.00
Closest to Pin (2nd)	Paid	Enzor, Timothy Wayne		10	\$54.00
Closest to Pin (2nd)	Paid	Rodgers, Al		16	\$54.00
Closest to Pin (3rd)	Paid	Mims, Spencer		5	\$36.00
Closest to Pin (3rd)	Not Paid	Sullins, Ron		8	\$36.00
Closest to Pin (3rd)	Not Paid	Bruce, Darrell		10	\$36.00
Closest to Pin (3rd)	Paid	Enzor, Timothy Wayne		16	\$36.00
D Flight Skins	Paid	Hernandez, Moe		1	\$16.00
D Flight Skins	Paid	Wilson, Bradley		2	\$16.00
D Flight Skins	Paid	Aardahl, Chuck		3	\$16.00
D Flight Skins	Paid	Wilson, Bradley		12	\$16.00
D Flight Skins	Paid	Myers, Kyle		14	\$16.00
D Flight Skins	Paid	Myers, Kyle		15	\$16.00
D Flight Skins	Paid	Joynes, Benjamin		16	\$16.00
D Flight Skins	Paid	Myers, Kyle		18	\$16.00
Super Skins	Paid	Mims, Spencer		1	\$560.00
Super Skins	Paid	Kattwinkel, Scott		6	\$560.00
Super Skins	Paid	Trueworthy, Michael		18	\$560.00